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THIAGO BRITO - domingo, 8 de junho de 2025

Pos. Numeral

ELITE MASCULINA (12)
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3
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12 9
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ELITE FEMININA (6)

1 13
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14
15
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SUB 30 (11)
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-
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MASTER A1 (11)

32
33
38
34
40
43
36
39
a1
37
42

OWCONGOUILWNER

-
= O

MASTER A2 (12)

54
99
49
46
53
50
48
51
55
10 47
11 45
12 44

OCONGOTUDLWNER

Nome completo

IVAN DIAS DA SOLIDADE

LUCAS DA SILVA CARNEIRO

JOAO PEDRO MAIA DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA LIMA SANTOS
ANDERSON PINTO DE ALMEIDA
WALLISON MELO DOS ANJOS

JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA DANTAS
ENZO CERQUEIRA DE SOUZA ARAUJO
RODRIGO NUNES OLIVEIRA
GEOVANI CARVALHO DE SOUZA
LUIZ FELIPE SANTOS DA SILVEIRA

ANABELLE APARECIDA FREITAS MEIRA
KARINA LOURRANY COIMBRA VIEIRA
LARA LIMA RODRIGUES

SUELENA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA DOS SANTOS DIAS

DAIANE GRASIELLI MENDES TEIXEIRA

MURILLO FALCAO FIGUEREDO
MAURICIO OLIVEIRA LIMA NETO
ROBSON FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA MATOS NETO
JACKSON RAMON RIOS SILVA
HIAGO SILVA

HEBERTY YAN

BRENDO DE ANDRADE CHAGAS
MURILO SILVA DA PAIXAO
ADRIANO LEITE FIGUEREDO
MATHEUS CRUZ DA SILVA

BRUNO FAGNER DE SOUZA ALVES
DANIEL ALVES TEIXEIRA

MARCIO RODRIGUES

DANILO SANTOS DA LUZ
OSNIELTON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
RONALDO DA SILVA GOMES

JOAO JUNIOR CAMPOS LEITE
MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
REGINALDO GONGALVES DE JESUS
JOAO MARCOS NERI DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO LIMA DA HORA

PAULO BRUNO ALMEIDA ARAUJO
DANIEL SILVEIRA PATENTE
EDERLANDO SANTOS DA SILVA
ANTONIO FERNANDES SOUZA JUNIOR
LUCIANO CARNEIRO OLIVEIRA

ELIAS JUNQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS DE SOUZA MATA

JAIR MACEDO BRANDAO JUNIOR
PEDRO TIAGO DOURADO GONGALVES
BRUNO RICARTE ROCHA

ANAILTON ASSIS BORGES
ALEXANDRE SANTOS VIEIRA

r DESAFIO DE MTB MORRO DO CHAPEU

CIDADE

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
MORRO DO CHAPEU
ENTRE RIOS BA
BREJOES

PALMEIRAS

IRECE

SENHOR DO BONFIM
CARFANAUM

SEABRA

EUCLIDES DA CUNHA
SEABRA

LIVRAMENTO
VALENGA

IRECE

MORRO DO CHAPEU
TUCANO

CAMAGARI

MORRO DO CHAPEU
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ENTRE RIOS
SANTO ESTEVAO
FEIRA DE SANTANA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
ALAGOINHAS

IRECE

AGUA FRIA
SENHOR DO BONFIM
JAGUARARI

IGAPORA

IRECE

SEABRA

ENTRE RIOS

JOAO DOURADO
OURICANGAS
OLIVEIRA DOS BREJINHOS
CONCEICAO DO COITE
FEIRA DE SANTANA
MORRO DO CHAPEU
FEIRA DE SANTANA

CRUZ DAS ALMAS
ARACATU

CAPIM GROSSO
MORRO DO CHAPEU
FEIRA DE SANTANA
CONC DO COITE
PARAMIRIM

FEIRA DE SANTANA
IRECE

SENHOR DO BONFIM
OURICANGAS
JACOBINA

Tempo

2:03:20
2:03:21
2:08:27
2:10:14
2:10:16
2:11:09
2:18:11
2:18:55
2:24:31
2:25:56
2:27:52
2:32:13

2:37:33
2:38:51
2:40:18
3:29:04
3:31:32
3:42:03

1:59:19
2:09:19
2:09:59
2:13:08
2:13:53
2:15:44
2:18:56
2:22:57
2:26:52
2:41:08
2:48:06

2:05:18
2:08:43
2:11:02
2:13:17
2:17:00
2:17:50
2:22:17
2:23:14
2:31:11
2:33:05
2:56:09

2:09:36
2:09:40
2:09:48
2:10:59
2:13:39
2:15:46
2:15:48
2:28:02
2:30:07
2:32:53
2:38:25
2:44:21
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Pos. Numeral Nome completo

MASTER B1 (11)

1 64 MAURICIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
2 59 JORGE GUTHIER HERMES DOURADO NEVES
3 60 JUNIO DOS ANJOS SANTOS
4 63 MARIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS
5 65 SAMUEL VALENTIM DE ANDRADE
6 58 FABIANO SANTOS CABRAL
7 57 ERISNALDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
8 67 VINICIUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
9 61 LINDOMAR GUARDIANO BARBERINO
10 56 ALDENIO BANDEIRA SANCHES
11 62 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MASTER B2 (9)
1 71 GILVAN ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
2 74 MARCELO MARQUES DANTAS DE SOUZA
3 75 OSEAS GOMES DA SILVA
4 70 FABIANO FELIX TERRA
5 72 HELIESSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
6 73 JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
7 98 FERNANDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
8 76 SILVANITO FIUZA DOS SANTOS
9 68 EDIMILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MASTER C1 (7)
1 84 RICARDO LOPES BRITO
2 83 NIVALDO NEVES DE SOUSA
3 82 MAURO SERGIO SANTOS DA SILVA
4 77 ANTONIO LUCIVANEO LOPES MOTA
5 81 LUIS CARLOS SILVA SANTOS
6 80 GILVAN DOS SANTOS REIS
7 79 EDNALVO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MASTER C2 (6)

1 89 REGIVALDO MARQUES MOREIRA
2 86 DULCELIO WILDSON SOUZA DE SANTANA
3 90 RICARDO PORTUGAL E SILVA
4 88 FILOBALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
5 85 ANTONIO CARLOS CONCEIGAO DE JESUS
6 87 EDVANIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

E-BIKE 40+ (6)
1 101 EMESON FERREIRA LIMA
2 97 ZENILSON ALVES OLIVEIRA
3 93 FERNANDO AGUIAR DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
4 95 JULIO CESAR DE SOUZA FERREIRA
5 96 LEONARDO BRUNO MEDEIRO LIMA
6 94 JOSE CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS

E-BIKE ATE 39 ANOS (1)
1 91 ATHYLLA AMOS DOS SANTOS

MASTER FEMININA 30 A39 (2)
1 152 JUSSARA PASSOS VIEIRA
154 SIMONE RODRIGUES SILVA

MASTER FEMININA 40+ (7)

153 MAGNOLIA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS

157 FABRICIA ALMEIDA LEITE MOURA

155 ADRIANA SANTANA MACEDO

158 NATALIA RODRIGUES

247 RITA DE CASSIA MACEDO

160 TATIANA GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO
159 SELMA SILVA MOTA

NOoOuUuhWNER

MASTER D1 (7)

166 LISANIAS FLORIANO DE ALMEIDA
163 EVILAZIO LAUREANO DOS ANJOS
161 DORIVALDO CORREIA DE ABREU

165 JANDERSON GAZZANI MARQUES

A WNER

CIDADE

IRECE
IRECE
SEABRA

SANTA MARIA DA VITORIA

IRECE
CAFARNAUM

JOAO DOURADO
SANTO ESTEVAO
SENHOR DO BONFIM
CANDEIAS
BARROCAS

FEIRA DE SANTANA
CAMAGARI

IRECE

SEABRA

IRECE

JACOBINA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
SANTO ESTEVAO

IRECE

MORRO DO CHAPEU
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
MARACAS

CONCEICAO DO COITE
IPIRA BA

CAPIM GROSSO

IRECE

SENHOR DO BONFIM
TANQUE NOVO
FEIRA DE SANTANA
LAPAO

FEIRA DE SANTANA
EUCLIDES DA CUNHA

CAPIM GROSSO
CAMAGARI

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
CANDEIAS

FEIRA DE SANTANA
CANDEIAS

CANDEIAS

TUCANO
IRAQUARA

IRECE
CAMAGARI
IRARA

SANTO ESTEVAO
SERRINHA
SALVADOR
BARROCAS

IRECE

IRECE

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
IBICOARA

Tempo

2:08:20
2:09:03
2:12:46
2:15:35
2:16:56
2:24:16
2:27:14
2:27:40
2:45:45
2:46:18
2:51:55

2:13:52
2:13:55
2:14:34
2:17:48
2:20:30
2:22:51
2:35:06
2:36:49
2:39:44

2:14:00
2:16:50
2:18:01
2:26:59
2:27:43
2:32:02
2:58:34

2:18:37
2:21:16
2:27:51
2:35:40
2:39:14
3:08:20

1:41:52
1:41:54
1:44:37
1:47:49
1:49:03
2:08:40

1:44:01

2:24:21
2:42:28

2:20:01
2:25:48
2:38:47
2:42:13
2:53:06
3:07:27
3:35:38

1:59:05
2:17:58
2:23:24
2:33:10
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Pos.

MASTER D1 (continuagao)

JUNIOR

~N Nou

5)

u s WNR

NELORE (5)

A WNRE

(5,

SPORT A (9)

SPORT

SPORT

(21)

VWONOUBWNRT vcooNOOULA,WNR

C(21)
1

OWCONGOOUPWN

Numeral

248
164
167

172
171
169
168
170

175
179
177
181
180

191
190
184
188
183
189
186
187
185

206
203
196
246
205
201
213
199
208
209
197
207
212
194
244
200
198
192
195
210
193

216
234
237
215
218
233
236
226
230
219
222
227
229
217
224

Nome completo

ADERLANDIO REIS MOTA
GILTON DE MACEDO MOURA
MISAEL DANTAS SOUZA

YLIAN COSTA CARVALHO

PABLO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA
LUCAS DA SILVA SOUZA

ANTHONY BRUNE DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES MOTA

EDIVAN CALIXTO DA CONCEIGAO
JOAO GUILHERME PEDREIRA CARMO
GIORLAN XAVIER DOS SANTOS
VALTER DA SILVA SANTOS

MANUEL ALEX CARNEIRO OLIVEIRA

VANDERSON SOUZA DA SILVA
RYAN LIMA RODRIGUES

CICERO souza

JOAO VICTOR SANTOS SANTANA
CHARLES LOPES DE SOUZA

LUIZ HENRIQUE SANTOS CARNEIRO
IGOR MASCARENHAS CANA BRASIL
JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES B PIMENTEL
FABIO HENRIQUE MONTENEGRO FALCAO

JEFERSON SANTOS GUIMARAES SILVA
HAISLAN VIANA NUNES

CLERISTON DE SOUZA BARRETO ARAUJO
CLAUDENILTON JESUS DOS SANTOS
IGOR SOUZA SANTOS

GILBERTO LIMA NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA
VINICIUS PEREIRA

FABIO PEREIRA DA ENCARNAGAO
MATEUS MORGADO DA CONCEICAO
NILSON ZEFERINO PEREIRA

DANILLO DIAS COSTA

MANOEL NETO

VAGNER MAIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
BRUNO CONTI ANDRADE DA SILVA
ALEXANDRO DE JESUS SANTOS
FABRICIO MAIA DOS SANTOS
EDMILSON SOARES DO SANTOS
ABDIAS DE JESUS CARDOSO
CLAUDIONOR ALECRIM TEIXEIRA
RICARDO PEIXOTO MENDONCA
ARTHUR ARAUJO SOUSA

CLEDSON SILVA E SENA

RICARDO EUCALISIO DA SILVA CARVALHO
VALDERI DANIEL MAIA

ADRIANO GOMES DO AMARAL

EDILTON JUNQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
REINIVALDO NOVAIS DO NASCIMENTO
UDIRLEI SOUZA SANTOS

JUAREZ DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
MASATERU SANTOS NOGUCHI

ELIAS MARQUES SANTOS

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS ROBERTO JUNIOR
LISADELSON FLORIANO DE ALMEIDA
MARIVALDO DOURADO PIMENTEL

DIOGO NEY G. O. PASSOS

FREDSON SANTOS MAIA

CIDADE

CONCEICAO DO COITE
TUCANO
IRARA

IRECE
SENHOR DO BONFIM
CAPIM GROSSO

IRECE

CONCEICAO DO COITE

IRECE

ALAGOINHAS

IRECE

RIBEIRA DO POMBAL
FEIRA DE SANTANA

BONITO

IRECE

MORRO DO CHAPEU
SERRINHA

BONITO

RIACHAO DO JACUIPE
RIACHAO DO JACUIPE
IRECE

MORRO CHAPEU

VINHEDO
SEABRA

LAPAO

LAPAO

CAFARNAUM

MAIRI

IMBASSAT - BAHIA
ITABERABA
JAGUARARI

MORRO DO CHAPEU
CAMPO FORMOSO
FEIRA DE SANTANA
VARZEA NOVA
PINDOBAGU

CRUZ DAS ALMAS
IRECE

MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
IRECE

VARZEA NOVA
NATAL

IRECE

CAMPO FORMOSO
CAPIM GROSSO
ENTRE RIOS
CAPIM GROSSO
JUSSARA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA

CASCAVEL IBICOARA
IRECE

BREJOES

PIRITIBA

MORRO DO CHAPEU
IRECE

RIACHAO DO JACUIPE
VARZEA NOVA

Tempo

2:42:45
3:09:28
3:17:00

1:56:18
2:04:30
2:13:26
2:14:46
2:21:22

2:12:44
2:34:29
2:40:33
2:41:49
2:43:14

2:04:16
2:05:12
2:06:44
2:09:40
2:11:34
2:18:01
2:28:59
2:48:33
3:24:10

1:59:19
2:00:09
2:02:32
2:04:08
2:06:26
2:08:12
2:11:12
2:13:30
2:13:36
2:17:39
2:18:06
2:18:23
2:20:52
2:21:46
2:28:53
2:32:21
2:37:21
2:39:05
2:59:02
3:27:43
3:57:32

2:06:14
2:07:18
2:14:16
2:15:14
2:18:46
2:21:09
2:21:24
2:22:54
2:23:03
2:24:20
2:24:26
2:26:25
2:26:55
2:34:56
2:41:37
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Pos.

Numeral

SPORT C (continuacgao)

16 245
17 232
18 249
19 225
20 223
21 221
INICIANTE FEMININA (5)
1 238
2 243
3 241
4 239
5 242
TURISMO FEMININA (3)
1 302
2 301
3 316
TURISMO MASCULINA (9)
1 306
2 317
3 305
4 308
5 311
6 304
7 309
8 315
9 314
PNE (1)
1 313

Nome completo

CASSIO XAVIERBARROS

REGIVAN DE CASTRO

JOAO DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISNALDO SILVA DE SOUZA
ENIO GUSTAVO MACHADO REGO

ADRIANA DOS SANTOS

SILVANI BATISTA DE AZEVEDO CONCEICAO
LORRANA TAINA DE AZEVEDO CONCEICAQ
ALCIVANE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE SILVA
RAQUEL SANTOS ALVES SANTANA

NEIDIANE LOPES LIMA
MARALI ARAUJO MACIEL
DIRLENE COSTA COTRIM

GLEYDSON DA SILVA MONTENEGRO
KAUAN DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
JOSE TADEU SOUZA MARQUES

MARCOS PAULO MONTENEGRO GOMES
CARLOS ALBERTO CHAGAS MIRANDA
LEANDRO CERQUEIRA SANTOS

VINICIUS BASTOS MACIEL

VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEREDO AQUINO

ULBERTE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

CIDADE

SEABRA
MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
NATAL

IRECE

IRECE

IRECE

OURICANGAS

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA

PIRITIBA
CENTRAL
CASCAVEL IBICOARA

MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
JACOBINA

PIRITIBA

MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
MORRO DO CHAPEU
CENTRAL

MORRO DO CHAPEU

JUAZEIRO

Tempo

2:44:29
2:47:54
2:49:33
2:49:41
3:15:26
3:55:25

2:49:20
2:55:28
3:06:16
3:18:20
3:20:27

1:03:56
1:21:42
1:40:51

41:58
42:36
44:04
54:31
57:46
59:24
1:00:57
1:12:31
1:36:13

1:26:15
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